PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Product:
Description:
Catalogue No:
Copperbond Earth Rod
19mm diameter x 1800mm length
Threaded Copperbond Earth Rod
OER1800X19B
•
•
•
•
Independently Tested
Earthing solutions for use in:
Construction, Telecommunications,
Railways, Power Distribution networks,
Oil and Mining industries
Steel Core with Copper Jacket
Arrow Tip for Easier Driving into Ground
Key Features
Description
Complies with BS EN 50164-2
Also Available: In other lengths - Threaded 19 diameter:
2000mm	 2400mm	 3000mm
In other lengths - Threaded 16 diameter:
1200mm	 1800mm	 2000mm	 2400mm	 3000mm
In other lengths - Non-Threaded (16 and 19mm diameter):
1200mm	 1800mm	 2000mm	 2400mm	 3000mm
In Copper Sheathed Earth Rods: 1400mm, 1800mm, 2400mm lengths
Type:
Length:
Rod Diameter:
Steel Core:
Copper Jacket:
Threaded
1800mm
Specifications
19mm
Low carbon high tensile steel
AISI-1018 (SAE-1018), UTS = 600N/mm2
254 microns of 99.9% pure electrolytic